### **Section K: Tiny Tots Competition**

Day 2 (Saturday 20th April, 2024) Location: Secretary's Office, 11am Chief Steward: Rochelle Easman 0413 223 592 Stewardess: Mel Moeris Entries Close: 11am on the day.





Entry Fee: Free entry.

**Each entrant will receive a Gilgandra Show medal.** Children to meet at the Secretary's Office at 11am. Awards for Master Tiny Tot and Miss Tiny Tot winners. Presentation at 12 noon.



#### **Rules and Conditions of Entry**

Entrants must be over 3 years old and under school-age at date of show. Use entry form in schedule.

Children to be accompanied by either their parent(s) or responsible adult. Waivers must be signed.

Master and Miss Tiny Tot prizes proudly sponsored by

## Carlo's Super I.G.A. Plus Liquor

# **Gilgandra Preschool**

# Johnson's Family Store

